
 150 

 
1005-6-3  Cross Conveyor Return Roller Assembly 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

 
BR-062-MPB 

 
Stamped Bearing Housing for 1 1/4" bearing 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
2 

 
BR-125-062 

 
Bearing, 1 1/4 Fafnir tri-seal, 62mm OD 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
191-611 

 
Spacer blocks for bearing 

 
2 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
4 

 
194-610 

 
Cross Chain cleaner Roller 

 
1 

 
19401- 

 
 

 
5 

 
KEY-4-4-24 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" x 1 1/2" Square Cut (1018) 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
6 

 
SP-50B12-20-4 

 
Sprocket, #50, 12 tooth, 1.25" bore 

 
1 

 
19201- 

 
 

 
100 

 
BL-6-300-H 

 
3/8 UNC X 3 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
101 

 
BL-6-LN 

 
3/8 UNC FIN HEX LOCK NUT NE A563 GrA ZINC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
102 

 
BL-6-SW 

 
3/8 SAE FW ZC 

 
8 

 
 

 
 

 



 151 


